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
es Corporate/ Personal
Tax Bookkeeping Fi-
nancial Statements
Compilations GST Busi-
ness Analysis 416-419-
1895
asjaffer @ rogers.com
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BATHURST/ Steeles-
Large 3 bdrm base-
ment. Appliances, 2
baths, laundry. Separ-
ate entrance. Immedi-
ately. (416)638-2251,
(416)846-3639

BRIMLEY/ Denison-
spacious 2 bedroom
basement. Separate
entrance/ laundry,
cable, parking. Non-
smoking/ pets. Immedi-
ate. (905)947-4614

CORNELL coach
house 1 bdrm. Laundry,
parking, a/c, utilities,
non-smoking/ pets
$925. 905-201-8044.

CORNELL Coach
House, 16th/ 9th line
Open concept, parking.
cable, A/C, internet
Feb. 1. $800 inclusive
416-702-2155

CORNELL coach

house- Beautiful new 1
bedroom, 4 appliances,
non-smoking/ pets
$950. inclusive. March

416-816-9554
CORNELL- Coach
house. 1 bedroom,

available immediately. 5
appliances. $925 inclu-
sive. No pets/ smoking
416-876-1994

HWY#7/ Gallsworthy-
renovated 2 & 3 bed-
rooms, eat-in kitchen
4pce. bath, laundry fa-
cilities, parking. 416-
809-5038

MAIN St. (facing Too
Good Pond) 1 bedroom
apartment, suits single,

1-car parking. $900. all
inclusive. 647-202-9186
MARKHAM- New 1

bedroom basement,
separate entrance, near
shops, TTC, GO. Appli-
ances. $825. inclusive
(647)228-1481

$SMONEYSS Consoli-
date Debts. Mortgages
to 100%. No income,
bad credit OK! Ontario-
wide Financial Corpora-
tion 1-888-307-7799

Business
Services

BOOKKEEPING Ser
vices- For small busi-
nesses. Quickbooks
Great rates. Profession-
al service. (416)803

3515
artments &

Flats For Rent

16TH/ Kennedy new
luxurious 2 bedroom
basement. 1400sqft,
new appliances, laun
dry, cable, internet, 1
parking. $895 416-520
5744

2 bedroom basement
Markham/ Highglen
Separate entrance
laundry. Non-smoking
pets. Cable. $800 inclu
sive. Feb. 416-660
A323

MARKHAM/ 14th Ave-
nue- Bright 2 bdrm
basement. Cable, laun-
dry. Separate entrance
No pets. Immediately
(905)472-4761

(416)230-7851

MCCOWAN/ 16th- 1
bedroom basement
Clean, includes utilities/
appliances. Non-smok-

ing/ pets. $600
Available immediately
(905)943-9008

MIDDLEFIELUF Deni
son- 2 bedroom base
ment, appliances, sep
arate entrance, park-
Ing, non-smoking/ pets
$B00+. First/ last. 647
202-9330

STOUFFVILLE- Main
St. 2nd floor, 2 bed
room apartiment, cliean
$800+ No pets 416
561-2289 Leave mes

STOUFFVILLE- Main
f"-'r Z ["!ll"'[llr‘lr':r‘r* Very
nice, wood floor. no
pets. First/ I;‘qq'r 2 park
INg £927 incl (905)8R4
5452 after 6pm

UNIONVILLE- Luxury 3
bedroom basement. 6
appliances, laundry, pri-
vate entrance/ parking.
March 1st. $1,200. 905-
946-9724

Condominiums
For Rent

NEW! 3 bedroom con-
do. 9th & 16th. 1 park-
ing. 3 bathrooms. Steel
appliances A/IC.
Amenities. $1385/
month. Available. 905-
999-9371

Houses
For Rent

BALLANTRAE- 3 bed-
room home, single car
garage, available imme-
diately. $1500+ utilities
416-771-71162.

BALLANTRAE- Execu-
tive 4 bdrm bungalow
Triple garage. Finished
basement. 3600 sq.ft.
on 4.7 acre lot. Up-
scale finished. Immedi-
ate. $3EDD+ 50%
utilities. 416-275-8123

BEAUTIFUL Markham
home- 4 bedrooms,
2400sqft. 407 & 9th
Line. $1895. Available
March 1. 905-209-9576

MARKHAM
50% RENT REBATE

OFF FIRST MONTH!

KARMA- Hwy 7 & Bul-
lock - 3 bedrm. detached.
$1450.+. Feb. 1st
CORNELL- 3 bedrm town-
house, $1,450+. Mar. 1st
*ALL HAVE C/A &
APPLIANCES *
Please cal for more
details: 9054716927
ext. 231
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MARKHAM- Hwy#48/
16th. -large 3 bedroom,
court location, near
amenities. $1495. To-
ny, Woodsview Realty
416-219-5665

NEW 3 tnedrc:c}m bun-
galow, gated commu-
nity around Ballantrae
Golf Course. Aurora
Road/ Hwy#48 |In-
cludes condo fees, fa-
cilities, recreation cen-
tre, indoor pool. $2000
Patrick Jannetta, NRS
Select Realtor 905-773-
8000

STOUFFVILLE- 3 bdrm
spacious main floor. 6
apgliam:es 2 baths
'C, near GO. $1650
inclusive. Non-smoking/
pets Immediately
(905)b4.2-5893

STOUFFVILLE- New 3
bdrm house. Family
size kitchen. $1575+
Ralph (416)839-9253.
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